#ZSH-CHOCOLATES Individual Chocolates

Regular Pricing

Chocolate Almonds

Chocolate Espresso Beans

Peanut Butter Cup

Chocolate Cashew Caramel Patties
Dark Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel
Hershey Miniatures

Highlights

e Made In USA

Packaging Details

500

$0.98
$0.70
$0.70
$1.40
$1.40
$0.65

Packaging details are not available for this product.

STOCK
=11

AVAILABLE

Description

FILLERS AVAILABLE: Chocolate Aimonds, Chocolate Espresso Beans, Peanut Butter Cups, Chocolate Cashew Caramel Patties, Dark

Chocolate or Caramel With Sea Salt.
APPROXIMATE SIZE: 4" W x 2.5"Hx 0.5" D
IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 5.12" W x 3.75" H

SET UP CHARGE: $60.00(G), $30.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes four color process film on all sides of the bag.

SHIPPING WEIGHT: 1000 case / 28 Ibs. Box dim. are 14" x 14" x 14".
FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031

1000

$0.96
$0.68
$0.68
$1.35
$1.35
$0.54

2000
$0.94
$0.66
$0.66
$1.30
$1.30
$0.52

¢ Individually Wrapped Chocolates In Fully Customizable Wrapper

3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
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